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GROUPED BY 2022 VOTE
DATA FROM PAGES 15 & 40
“VOTE ON PROPOSAL IN NOV. 2022 ELECT.”

DATA FROM PAGES 15 AND 40 - GROUPED BY OPTOIN

B: YES B: NO B: N/A C: YES C:NO C: N/A E: YES E: NO E: N/A DK: YES DK: NO DK: N/A None: YES None: NO None: N/A No Response Total
2022 VOTE 1.36% 14.62% 1.02% 2.16% 5.12% 0.72% 26.65% 10.25% 4.51% 21% 6.2% 1.8% 1.54% 18.7% 1.54% 2% 100.29%
PERCENT OF
SELECTED
CONCEPT
DATA FROM 8% 86% J 6% 27% 64% +* 9% 65% 25% +* 1% 21% 0.62% % 18% 7% 85% * 7% 2%
PATGE 15
DATA FROM PAGE 17% 8% 4% 10% 22% 2% 100%
40 - CHART
*For simplicity and legibility, N/A categories are a sum of: Did not vote, Not aware/ Not a resident/ Not old enough/, and Prefer not to answer
DATA FOR 2ND CHART - RE-ARRANGED BY 2022 VOTE
B: YES C: YES E: YES B: NO c:NOo E: NO B: N/A C:N/A E: N/A DK: YES DK: NO DK: N/A None: YES  None: NO None: N/A No Response Total
2022 VOTE 1.36% 2.16% 26.65% 14.62% 5.12% 10.25% J 1.02% % 0.72% % 4.51% 21% 6.2% 1.8% 1.54% 18.7% 1.54% 2% 100.29%
PERCENT OF
SELECTED

CONCEPT
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*For simplicity and legibility, N/A categories are a sum of: Did not vote, Not aware/ Not a resident/ Not old enough/, and Prefer not to answer 

Corinne Bell
*

Corinne Bell
*

Corinne Bell
*

Corinne Bell
*

Corinne Bell
*

Corinne Bell
*

Corinne Bell
*

Corinne Bell
*


SELECTED NONE, CHOSE

SELECTED DON'T KNOW, CHOSE

NO RESPONSE: 2%

PAY WHATEVER IS NEEDED
DON’T KNOW: 10%

NONE: 22%

PAY WHATEVER IS NEEDED

%
p=|
%
m

2%

0%

2% 2%

CONCEPT B: 17%

2%
1%

NOT SURE 2%

15-20%
20%+

1%

5%

10-1

CONCEPT C: 8%

SELECTED C, CHOSE

5-10%

5%

PAY WHATEVER IS NEEDED

CONCEPT E: 41%
© B:0% ® B:-5% ® B:5%-10% ® B:10%-15% @ B:15%-20% © B:20% +
: AS NEEDED ® B:NOT SURE © B:N/A 1 0% O C:-5% @ C:5%-10%
@ C:10%-15% ® C:15%-20% C:20% + ® C: AS NEEDED @ C:NOT SURE C:N/A
E: 0% ® E:-5% @ E:5%-10% @ E:10%-15% @ E:15%-20% ® E:20% +
@ E: AS NEEDED @ E:NOT SURE EN/A NONE: 0% ® NONE: -5% NONE: 5%-10%
NONE:10%-15% @ NONE:15%-20% @ NONE:20% + NONE: AS NEEDED NONE: NOT SURE NONE:N/A
DK: 0% ® DK: -5% ® DK: 5%-10% DK:10%-15% DK:15%-20% @ DK:20% +
© DK:ASNEEDED @ D/K:NOT SURE D/K:N/A ©® NO RESPONSE
DATA FROM PAGES 15 AND 40 - GROUPED BY OPTOIN-1
B:0% B:-5% B:5%-10% B:10%-15% B:15% B:20% + B:AS  B:NOT B:N/A C:0% C:-5% C:5%-10% C:10% C:15% C:20%+ C:AS  C:NOT C:N/A E:0% E:-5%  E:  E:0%- E:15% E20 E:AS ENOT E:N/A NONE: NONE: NONE: NONE:i NONE:15% NONE: NONE:AS NONE: NONE: DK:0% DK:-5% DK: DKi10% DK:15% DK:20% DK:AS D/K:NOT D/K:N/A  NO
-20% NEEDED  SURE -15%  -20% NEEDED  SURE 5%-10% 15% -20% %+ NEEDED SURE 0%  -5% 5%-10% 0%-15%  -20%  20%+ NEEDED  NOT N/A 5%-10% -15%  -20% +  NEEDED SURE RESPONSE
SURE
2022VOTE |1.87% 4.93%  7.99% 0.85% | 0.17% | 0%  0.085% | 0.68% 0.34% 0.08% 1.28%  2.48% | 1.6%  0.08% 0% 0.8% | 1.52% 0.16% 0.41% 0.82% 4.51% | 9.02% @ 4.1% 2.46% 164% & 2.87% 0.41% 11.22% 594% | 242%  0.44%  0.22%  022% | 0.88% | 066% | 0% | 07% 2.8% | 2.4% 1% 05% 0% 08% | 16% | 0.1% 2%
PERCENT OF
TAX
WILLINGNESS
DATAFROM | 11% & 29% 47% 5% 1% 0% 0.5% 4% 2% | 1% | 16% 31% 20% | 1% 0% 10% 19% | 2% | 1% @ 2% 1% | 22% | 10% @ 6% & 40% % 1% | 51% | 2% | 1% 2% 1% 1% 4% 3% 0% | 7% | 28% | 24% 10% 5% 0% 8% 16% 1% 100%
PATGE 60
DATA 17% 8% 1% 22% 10% 2%
FROM
PAGE 40 -
CHART

*All categories are represented in this chart
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*All categories are represented in this chart


